

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: WOMEN IN STEM 2025-07-01 to 2025-07-31

| Settled | Description | ID | Amount | Balance |
|------------|------------------------------------------|-------------|-----------|-------------|
| 2025-07-01 | PREVIOUS BALANCE | | | \$16,920.73 |
| 2025-07-03 | Donation from Anonymous Donor | txn_gnHJw8a | \$10.00 | \$16,930.73 |
| 2025-07-03 | Donation from Chelsea Hutchison | txn brH7Pzn | \$5.00 | \$16,935.73 |
| 2025-07-07 | Fiscal sponsorship fee for 6/30 to 7/6 | txn_a8HM6e5 | -\$1.05 | \$16,934.68 |
| 2025-07-10 | Donation from Anonymous Donor | txn_a8HM6BJ | \$10.00 | \$16,944.68 |
| 2025-07-14 | Fiscal sponsorship fee for 7/7 to 7/13 | txn_R2HVJdZ | -\$0.70 | \$16,943.98 |
| 2025-07-16 | Donation from Diane B Roteman | txn R2HVJY7 | \$10.00 | \$16,953.98 |
| 2025-07-17 | Donation from Claire Lowrey | txn_zVHoBYQ | \$40.00 | \$16,993.98 |
| 2025-07-17 | Donation from Barbara Rich | txn_evHomoG | \$10.00 | \$17,003.98 |
| 2025-07-21 | Fiscal sponsorship fee for 7/14 to 7/20 | txn_QmH9vw9 | -\$4.20 | \$16,999.78 |
| 2025-07-30 | Canva* 04593-50493672 | txn_BZH0Lm6 | -\$120.00 | \$16,879.78 |
| | WITHDRAWN: \$125.95. DEPOSITED: \$85.00. | | | \$16,879.78 |

Women in STEM is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Women in STEM's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.